
City of Champions Half Marathon & 5K

Half Marathon Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Nov 19, 2018 3:00:57pm EST

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 SALIM CHACON -, US M20-24 01:15:00.91 05:44 31

2 ROBERT PRITCHETT -, US M40-44 01:15:47.01 05:48 145

3 BECK MITCHELL -, US M30-34 01:16:18.93 05:50 126

4 JUSTIN LINDSEY -, US M25-29 01:23:58.34 06:25 103

5 ADRIAN GONZALEZ -, US M40-44 01:28:18.33 06:45 58

6 CHRIS EDMONDSON -, US M30-34 01:28:37.63 06:46 44

7 BURT LAVENDER -, US M35-39 01:30:39.14 06:56 100

8 CARY GUFFEY -, US M45-49 01:31:11.50 06:58 67

9 JEREMY QUINN -, US M30-34 01:34:08.60 07:12 146

10 JAMES MIDDLEBROOKS -, US M14-19 01:34:41.91 07:14 121

11 ANDREW HILL -, US M14-19 01:35:01.81 07:16 80

12 ANDREA ZMAJ -, US F30-34 01:35:20.52 07:17 203

13 PATRICK BUSSEY -, US M30-34 01:36:56.54 07:25 26

14 BEN CUNNINGHAM -, US M40-44 01:37:42.63 07:28 37

15 BRADLEY JONES -, US M25-29 01:37:50.29 07:29 90

16 TIM LEE -, US M55-59 01:37:59.42 07:29 101

17 MARK RICHEY -, US M60-64 01:38:02.99 07:30 152
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18 RICK JANSS -, US M50-54 01:38:42.01 07:33 86

19 PARKER CUNNINGHAM -, US M14-19 01:39:07.93 07:35 39

20 HAYDEN TUCKER -, US M14-19 01:39:16.69 07:35 172

21 BRIAN VALENTINE -, US M40-44 01:39:32.72 07:36 175

22 ANDREW MAY -, US M30-34 01:39:51.22 07:38 204

23 CALEB KIMMONS -, US M14-19 01:39:52.75 07:38 96

24 GEORGE KILLIAN -, US M55-59 01:41:34.43 07:46 95

25 WILL MACKEY -, US M25-29 01:41:36.64 07:46 108

26 TYLER ELLIOTT -, US M30-34 01:41:48.42 07:47 46

27 RAY BEEM Apison, TN M55-59 01:42:06.28 07:48 210

28 MAGGY PEREZ -, US F35-39 01:43:09.21 07:53 139

29 STEVE HOOD -, US M50-54 01:44:15.91 07:58 83

30 CHRISTOPHER ASHLEY -, US M35-39 01:44:44.10 08:00 4

31 CLAY SIKES Gadsden, AL M40-44 01:44:49.86 08:01 207

32 ALAN SMITH -, US M45-49 01:45:29.92 08:04 165

33 KATE WILSON -, US F40-44 01:46:13.22 08:07 195

34 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 01:46:37.73 08:09 196

35 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 01:46:50.50 08:10 23

36 TIM BAILEY -, US M55-59 01:47:14.90 08:12 6

37 JUSTIN HARTLEY -, US M35-39 01:48:29.31 08:17 74

38 KEVIN DODSON -, US M20-24 01:48:38.31 08:18 43

39 LYNN CALHOUN -, US M55-59 01:48:55.80 08:19 27

40 LANA WATWOOD -, US F40-44 01:48:59.23 08:20 186

41 BRANDY HALL -, US F40-44 01:49:31.34 08:22 69

42 DOUG LIPPERD -, US M45-49 01:49:43.89 08:23 104

43 ADALBERTO SILVA Albertville, AL M40-44 01:50:18.27 08:26 208
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44 JONATHAN GILBERT -, US M25-29 01:50:22.68 08:26 53

45 DAVID SCOTT MENK -, US M14-19 01:50:24.21 08:26 119

46 LOGAN WILKS -, US M25-29 01:50:25.88 08:26 188

47 JIM UPTON -, US M70-100 01:50:37.85 08:27 174

48 WESLEY BRASHER -, US M40-44 01:51:45.00 08:32 20

49 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 01:51:59.94 08:33 140

50 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 01:52:22.88 08:35 65

51 TONY HARPER Gadsden, AL M40-44 01:52:25.60 08:35 197

52 WESLEY WATKINS -, US M30-34 01:53:16.39 08:39 184

53 KAREN MONOSKY -, US F60-64 01:53:17.82 08:39 127

54 FRANCISCO CHACON -, US M25-29 01:53:34.58 08:41 30

55 RACHEL MASHBURN -, US F20-24 01:54:22.71 08:44 112

56 HUNTER ROBINSON -, US F40-44 01:54:27.96 08:45 157

57 JEFF BARNES -, US M35-39 01:54:34.09 08:45 8

58 DANIEL SIGLER -, US M35-39 01:54:46.92 08:46 163

59 KATIE GILES -, US F0-13 01:55:08.19 08:48 56

60 MICHAEL HICKMAN -, US M50-54 01:55:16.38 08:48 79

61 MARK MCINTYRE -, US M45-49 01:55:18.01 08:49 118

62 JESSICA TARPLEY -, US F30-34 01:56:10.45 08:53 171

63 CASEY PONDER -, US M35-39 01:56:34.59 08:54 142

64 MARK GENTRY -, US M35-39 01:56:39.70 08:55 52

65 PAMELA MILLER -, US F40-44 01:57:25.65 08:58 123

66 SCOTT MENK -, US M40-44 01:58:01.49 09:01 120

67 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 01:58:18.61 09:02 130

68 MARY ALFORD -, US F40-44 01:59:39.07 09:09 2

69 CHAD BURKE -, US M40-44 01:59:44.25 09:09 24
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70 HOLLY MARBUT -, US F30-34 02:00:08.29 09:11 109

71 HARV WAGNER -, US M40-44 02:01:17.05 09:16 179

72 BRANDI ROWELL -, US F40-44 02:01:32.36 09:17 159

73 LOWNDES HARRISON -, US M55-59 02:01:33.65 09:17 73

74 CHRISTOPHER ROBINSON Gadsden, AL M45-49 02:02:02.31 09:19 206

75 MICHAEL TUCKER -, US M35-39 02:02:02.94 09:20 173

76 EMILY DAY -, US F40-44 02:02:03.08 09:20 42

77 MICHELLE JOHNSON -, US F35-39 02:02:05.29 09:20 88

78 SELENA CLEVELAND -, US F40-44 02:02:22.97 09:21 32

79 ROBIN KELLEY Alabama, US M45-49 02:03:19.69 09:25 209

80 OWEN CUNNINGHAM -, US M14-19 02:03:30.71 09:26 38

81 DEBBIE MOSAKOWSKI -, US F60-64 02:04:20.54 09:30 129

82 DARRELL YARNELL -, US M40-44 02:04:41.63 09:32 202

83 BEVERELY KEEL -, US F50-54 02:04:43.98 09:32 93

84 PHILLIP GOODSON -, US M50-54 02:04:59.37 09:33 59

85 MARC WEBB -, US M55-59 02:05:08.75 09:34 187

86 KIMBERLY HALL -, US F35-39 02:05:22.34 09:35 70

87 GREG MCDONALD -, US M50-54 02:05:32.17 09:35 116

88 JAY BOWMAN -, US M45-49 02:06:11.02 09:38 17

89 MARY LANGLEY -, US F45-49 02:06:42.71 09:41 99

90 MICHAEL COTTON -, US M40-44 02:07:04.31 09:43 35

91 JAMIE MORROW -, US F30-34 02:07:13.17 09:43 128

92 COREY EWING -, US M40-44 02:07:27.66 09:44 48

93 KYLE BRYAN -, US M25-29 02:07:35.01 09:45 22

94 ANDY YARNELL -, US M35-39 02:07:40.57 09:45 201

95 DAVID SCHUMAKER -, US M30-34 02:08:02.51 09:47 161
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96 JEAN-PHILIPPE GUINDON -, US M45-49 02:08:12.04 09:48 68

97 LYLE BATY -, US M25-29 02:09:18.55 09:53 11

98 TRAVIS WAGNER -, US M35-39 02:09:34.18 09:54 180

99 LEAH BLEVINS -, US F40-44 02:10:37.53 09:59 15

100 RICHARD BROOME -, US M60-64 02:11:23.97 10:02 21

101 CYNTHIA CONNER -, US F55-59 02:12:10.88 10:06 34

102 ANNA BETH GILES -, US F14-19 02:12:35.77 10:08 55

103 AMANDA WOODALL -, US F35-39 02:13:43.36 10:13 200

104 TRUDY HALL -, US F60-64 02:14:55.84 10:19 71

105 STEPHANIE BOWLEY -, US F45-49 02:14:58.05 10:19 16

106 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 02:15:32.54 10:21 185

107 TYLER RICH -, US M30-34 02:16:35.85 10:26 150

108 ZERRIN PEARSON -, US F45-49 02:16:45.35 10:27 138

109 SCOTT PETERS -, US M45-49 02:16:57.37 10:28 141

110 ELIZABETH HARVEY -, US F20-24 02:17:13.79 10:29 75

111 DUSTIN WALKER -, US M35-39 02:18:22.08 10:34 182

112 STEPHANIE BRASHER -, US F35-39 02:18:55.40 10:37 19

113 AMANDA WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 02:19:33.31 10:40 189

114 JAY DAVIS -, US M45-49 02:19:48.54 10:41 41

115 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 02:20:57.18 10:46 72

116 GREG FORD -, US M55-59 02:21:12.84 10:47 49

117 DAVID GOODWIN -, US M50-54 02:21:35.07 10:49 60

118 CINDY WOOD -, US F50-54 02:21:53.54 10:50 205

119 RICK GODWIN -, US M60-64 02:22:42.10 10:54 57

120 CASANDRA MAUDSLEY -, US F40-44 02:23:19.07 10:57 114

121 CHARLEENA WALKER -, US F35-39 02:23:19.30 10:57 181
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122 JUDY SCARBOROUGH -, US F55-59 02:23:54.01 11:00 160

123 PAUL MATHEWS -, US M40-44 02:25:21.02 11:06 113

124 SUSAN WALLEY -, US F50-54 02:26:03.19 11:09 183

125 RHONDA HICE -, US F50-54 02:26:03.63 11:09 78

126 KATIE CALLAHAN -, US F45-49 02:26:04.73 11:10 28

127 LORI STANFIELD -, US F40-44 02:26:25.74 11:11 167

128 KARYN PRESLEY -, US F45-49 02:26:30.54 11:12 143

129 TAMMY PAYNE -, US F35-39 02:27:19.64 11:15 137

130 SARA KAYLOR -, US F35-39 02:27:37.41 11:17 92

131 TROY JOHNSON -, US M50-54 02:27:50.83 11:18 89

132 JOHN HERNDON -, US M25-29 02:28:14.70 11:19 77

133 SARAH CARSON -, US F25-29 02:28:23.82 11:20 29

134 CHARLES MCCARVER -, US M55-59 02:29:42.97 11:26 115

135 LANCE MARTIN -, US M30-34 02:31:13.76 11:33 111

136 MIRANDA SHIRLEY -, US F40-44 02:31:29.88 11:34 162

137 JOY FORD -, US F55-59 02:31:35.68 11:35 50

138 RENE REDER -, US F45-49 02:31:47.24 11:36 148

139 KAYLA WILLIAMS -, US F50-54 02:32:33.30 11:39 191

140 SHARON GILLILAND -, US F55-59 02:32:39.69 11:40 105

141 JERRE BAXTER -, US F60-64 02:33:17.84 11:43 12

142 PHIL BAXTER -, US M65-69 02:33:19.14 11:43 13

143 AMY GILBREATH -, US F45-49 02:33:54.74 11:45 54

144 ANNE HERNDON -, US F55-59 02:34:39.74 11:49 76

145 MARK JOHNSON -, US M50-54 02:34:46.21 11:49 87

146 RENA KENNEDY -, US F45-49 02:35:07.21 11:51 94

147 SUSAN STOUGH -, US F40-44 02:36:35.21 11:58 170
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148 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F40-44 02:37:13.40 12:01 193

149 DAVID WILLIAMSON -, US M35-39 02:37:15.48 12:01 192

150 NIKKI BRANNON -, US F45-49 02:37:41.89 12:03 18

151 CRYSTAL VARNON -, US F35-39 02:38:17.76 12:06 176

152 CHARITY ROBINSON -, US F35-39 02:40:23.54 12:15 156

153 JAMIE BATES -, US F55-59 02:41:03.94 12:18 9

154 ASHLEY WILLIAMS -, US F30-34 02:41:32.81 12:20 190

155 HELEN REAGAN -, US F45-49 02:42:36.57 12:25 147

156 PENNY BLAYLOCK -, US F50-54 02:42:36.58 12:25 14

157 TARA BATES -, US F45-49 02:43:32.04 12:30 10

158 LYDIA EDWARDS -, US F45-49 02:46:16.72 12:42 45

159 MATT LOVATO -, US M45-49 02:47:07.25 12:46 107

160 ANDREALE SIVAK -, US F25-29 02:47:11.69 12:46 164

161 RACHAEL STEWARD -, US F40-44 02:52:32.48 13:11 168

162 BANKIM PATEL -, US M60-64 02:57:17.03 13:33 134

163 CLIFF GOOLSBY -, US M25-29 02:57:25.40 13:33 62

164 AMY MARONEY -, US F40-44 02:58:35.15 13:38 110

165 DEBORAH ROBBINS -, US F55-59 03:03:57.53 14:03 153

166 DONNA AMBROSIUS -, US F50-54 03:07:37.33 14:20 3

167 BRANDY HYATT -, US F40-44 03:09:38.94 14:29 85

168 MICHAEL MICHELSON -, US M70-100 03:09:44.12 14:30 221

169 RHONDA HORROBIN -, US F50-54 03:17:23.23 15:05 84

170 CAROL MURPHY -, US F55-59 03:17:57.52 15:07 131

171 CANDACE WOOD -, US F35-39 03:22:42.20 15:29 198

172 JOHN WOOD -, US M45-49 03:22:42.49 15:29 199

173 DONNA DAVIS -, US F45-49 03:33:18.18 16:17 40
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174 LORETTA AULTMAN -, US F55-59 03:33:18.40 16:17 5

175 SUSAN FORD -, US F60-64 03:34:10.76 16:21 51

176 SARATHA GRIGSBY -, US F65-69 03:34:11.34 16:22 66

177 PAULA STEWART -, US F60-64 03:34:11.42 16:22 169

178 TERI GRAHAM -, US F55-59 03:36:35.26 16:33 64

179 NICKI BARKSDALE -, US F40-44 03:39:11.84 16:44 7

Female

1 ANDREA ZMAJ -, US F30-34 01:35:20.52 07:17 203

2 MAGGY PEREZ -, US F35-39 01:43:09.21 07:53 139

3 KATE WILSON -, US F40-44 01:46:13.22 08:07 195

4 LANA WATWOOD -, US F40-44 01:48:59.23 08:20 186

5 BRANDY HALL -, US F40-44 01:49:31.34 08:22 69

6 KAREN MONOSKY -, US F60-64 01:53:17.82 08:39 127

7 RACHEL MASHBURN -, US F20-24 01:54:22.71 08:44 112

8 HUNTER ROBINSON -, US F40-44 01:54:27.96 08:45 157

9 KATIE GILES -, US F0-13 01:55:08.19 08:48 56

10 JESSICA TARPLEY -, US F30-34 01:56:10.45 08:53 171

11 PAMELA MILLER -, US F40-44 01:57:25.65 08:58 123

12 MARY ALFORD -, US F40-44 01:59:39.07 09:09 2

13 HOLLY MARBUT -, US F30-34 02:00:08.29 09:11 109

14 BRANDI ROWELL -, US F40-44 02:01:32.36 09:17 159

15 EMILY DAY -, US F40-44 02:02:03.08 09:20 42

16 MICHELLE JOHNSON -, US F35-39 02:02:05.29 09:20 88

17 SELENA CLEVELAND -, US F40-44 02:02:22.97 09:21 32

18 DEBBIE MOSAKOWSKI -, US F60-64 02:04:20.54 09:30 129
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19 BEVERELY KEEL -, US F50-54 02:04:43.98 09:32 93

20 KIMBERLY HALL -, US F35-39 02:05:22.34 09:35 70

21 MARY LANGLEY -, US F45-49 02:06:42.71 09:41 99

22 JAMIE MORROW -, US F30-34 02:07:13.17 09:43 128

23 LEAH BLEVINS -, US F40-44 02:10:37.53 09:59 15

24 CYNTHIA CONNER -, US F55-59 02:12:10.88 10:06 34

25 ANNA BETH GILES -, US F14-19 02:12:35.77 10:08 55

26 AMANDA WOODALL -, US F35-39 02:13:43.36 10:13 200

27 TRUDY HALL -, US F60-64 02:14:55.84 10:19 71

28 STEPHANIE BOWLEY -, US F45-49 02:14:58.05 10:19 16

29 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 02:15:32.54 10:21 185

30 ZERRIN PEARSON -, US F45-49 02:16:45.35 10:27 138

31 ELIZABETH HARVEY -, US F20-24 02:17:13.79 10:29 75

32 STEPHANIE BRASHER -, US F35-39 02:18:55.40 10:37 19

33 AMANDA WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 02:19:33.31 10:40 189

34 CINDY WOOD -, US F50-54 02:21:53.54 10:50 205

35 CASANDRA MAUDSLEY -, US F40-44 02:23:19.07 10:57 114

36 CHARLEENA WALKER -, US F35-39 02:23:19.30 10:57 181

37 JUDY SCARBOROUGH -, US F55-59 02:23:54.01 11:00 160

38 SUSAN WALLEY -, US F50-54 02:26:03.19 11:09 183

39 RHONDA HICE -, US F50-54 02:26:03.63 11:09 78

40 KATIE CALLAHAN -, US F45-49 02:26:04.73 11:10 28

41 LORI STANFIELD -, US F40-44 02:26:25.74 11:11 167

42 KARYN PRESLEY -, US F45-49 02:26:30.54 11:12 143

43 TAMMY PAYNE -, US F35-39 02:27:19.64 11:15 137

44 SARA KAYLOR -, US F35-39 02:27:37.41 11:17 92
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45 SARAH CARSON -, US F25-29 02:28:23.82 11:20 29

46 MIRANDA SHIRLEY -, US F40-44 02:31:29.88 11:34 162

47 JOY FORD -, US F55-59 02:31:35.68 11:35 50

48 RENE REDER -, US F45-49 02:31:47.24 11:36 148

49 KAYLA WILLIAMS -, US F50-54 02:32:33.30 11:39 191

50 SHARON GILLILAND -, US F55-59 02:32:39.69 11:40 105

51 JERRE BAXTER -, US F60-64 02:33:17.84 11:43 12

52 AMY GILBREATH -, US F45-49 02:33:54.74 11:45 54

53 ANNE HERNDON -, US F55-59 02:34:39.74 11:49 76

54 RENA KENNEDY -, US F45-49 02:35:07.21 11:51 94

55 SUSAN STOUGH -, US F40-44 02:36:35.21 11:58 170

56 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F40-44 02:37:13.40 12:01 193

57 NIKKI BRANNON -, US F45-49 02:37:41.89 12:03 18

58 CRYSTAL VARNON -, US F35-39 02:38:17.76 12:06 176

59 CHARITY ROBINSON -, US F35-39 02:40:23.54 12:15 156

60 JAMIE BATES -, US F55-59 02:41:03.94 12:18 9

61 ASHLEY WILLIAMS -, US F30-34 02:41:32.81 12:20 190

62 HELEN REAGAN -, US F45-49 02:42:36.57 12:25 147

63 PENNY BLAYLOCK -, US F50-54 02:42:36.58 12:25 14

64 TARA BATES -, US F45-49 02:43:32.04 12:30 10

65 LYDIA EDWARDS -, US F45-49 02:46:16.72 12:42 45

66 ANDREALE SIVAK -, US F25-29 02:47:11.69 12:46 164

67 RACHAEL STEWARD -, US F40-44 02:52:32.48 13:11 168

68 AMY MARONEY -, US F40-44 02:58:35.15 13:38 110

69 DEBORAH ROBBINS -, US F55-59 03:03:57.53 14:03 153

70 DONNA AMBROSIUS -, US F50-54 03:07:37.33 14:20 3
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71 BRANDY HYATT -, US F40-44 03:09:38.94 14:29 85

72 RHONDA HORROBIN -, US F50-54 03:17:23.23 15:05 84

73 CAROL MURPHY -, US F55-59 03:17:57.52 15:07 131

74 CANDACE WOOD -, US F35-39 03:22:42.20 15:29 198

75 DONNA DAVIS -, US F45-49 03:33:18.18 16:17 40

76 LORETTA AULTMAN -, US F55-59 03:33:18.40 16:17 5

77 SUSAN FORD -, US F60-64 03:34:10.76 16:21 51

78 SARATHA GRIGSBY -, US F65-69 03:34:11.34 16:22 66

79 PAULA STEWART -, US F60-64 03:34:11.42 16:22 169

80 TERI GRAHAM -, US F55-59 03:36:35.26 16:33 64

81 NICKI BARKSDALE -, US F40-44 03:39:11.84 16:44 7

F0-13

1 KATIE GILES -, US F0-13 01:55:08.19 08:48 56

F14-19

1 ANNA BETH GILES -, US F14-19 02:12:35.77 10:08 55

F20-24

1 RACHEL MASHBURN -, US F20-24 01:54:22.71 08:44 112

2 ELIZABETH HARVEY -, US F20-24 02:17:13.79 10:29 75

F25-29

1 SARAH CARSON -, US F25-29 02:28:23.82 11:20 29

2 ANDREALE SIVAK -, US F25-29 02:47:11.69 12:46 164
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F30-34

1 ANDREA ZMAJ -, US F30-34 01:35:20.52 07:17 203

2 JESSICA TARPLEY -, US F30-34 01:56:10.45 08:53 171

3 HOLLY MARBUT -, US F30-34 02:00:08.29 09:11 109

4 JAMIE MORROW -, US F30-34 02:07:13.17 09:43 128

5 ASHLEY WILLIAMS -, US F30-34 02:41:32.81 12:20 190

F35-39

1 MAGGY PEREZ -, US F35-39 01:43:09.21 07:53 139

2 MICHELLE JOHNSON -, US F35-39 02:02:05.29 09:20 88

3 KIMBERLY HALL -, US F35-39 02:05:22.34 09:35 70

4 AMANDA WOODALL -, US F35-39 02:13:43.36 10:13 200

5 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 02:15:32.54 10:21 185

6 STEPHANIE BRASHER -, US F35-39 02:18:55.40 10:37 19

7 AMANDA WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 02:19:33.31 10:40 189

8 CHARLEENA WALKER -, US F35-39 02:23:19.30 10:57 181

9 TAMMY PAYNE -, US F35-39 02:27:19.64 11:15 137

10 SARA KAYLOR -, US F35-39 02:27:37.41 11:17 92

11 CRYSTAL VARNON -, US F35-39 02:38:17.76 12:06 176

12 CHARITY ROBINSON -, US F35-39 02:40:23.54 12:15 156

13 CANDACE WOOD -, US F35-39 03:22:42.20 15:29 198

F40-44

1 KATE WILSON -, US F40-44 01:46:13.22 08:07 195

2 LANA WATWOOD -, US F40-44 01:48:59.23 08:20 186

3 BRANDY HALL -, US F40-44 01:49:31.34 08:22 69
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4 HUNTER ROBINSON -, US F40-44 01:54:27.96 08:45 157

5 PAMELA MILLER -, US F40-44 01:57:25.65 08:58 123

6 MARY ALFORD -, US F40-44 01:59:39.07 09:09 2

7 BRANDI ROWELL -, US F40-44 02:01:32.36 09:17 159

8 EMILY DAY -, US F40-44 02:02:03.08 09:20 42

9 SELENA CLEVELAND -, US F40-44 02:02:22.97 09:21 32

10 LEAH BLEVINS -, US F40-44 02:10:37.53 09:59 15

11 CASANDRA MAUDSLEY -, US F40-44 02:23:19.07 10:57 114

12 LORI STANFIELD -, US F40-44 02:26:25.74 11:11 167

13 MIRANDA SHIRLEY -, US F40-44 02:31:29.88 11:34 162

14 SUSAN STOUGH -, US F40-44 02:36:35.21 11:58 170

15 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F40-44 02:37:13.40 12:01 193

16 RACHAEL STEWARD -, US F40-44 02:52:32.48 13:11 168

17 AMY MARONEY -, US F40-44 02:58:35.15 13:38 110

18 BRANDY HYATT -, US F40-44 03:09:38.94 14:29 85

19 NICKI BARKSDALE -, US F40-44 03:39:11.84 16:44 7

F45-49

1 MARY LANGLEY -, US F45-49 02:06:42.71 09:41 99

2 STEPHANIE BOWLEY -, US F45-49 02:14:58.05 10:19 16

3 ZERRIN PEARSON -, US F45-49 02:16:45.35 10:27 138

4 KATIE CALLAHAN -, US F45-49 02:26:04.73 11:10 28

5 KARYN PRESLEY -, US F45-49 02:26:30.54 11:12 143

6 RENE REDER -, US F45-49 02:31:47.24 11:36 148

7 AMY GILBREATH -, US F45-49 02:33:54.74 11:45 54

8 RENA KENNEDY -, US F45-49 02:35:07.21 11:51 94
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9 NIKKI BRANNON -, US F45-49 02:37:41.89 12:03 18

10 HELEN REAGAN -, US F45-49 02:42:36.57 12:25 147

11 TARA BATES -, US F45-49 02:43:32.04 12:30 10

12 LYDIA EDWARDS -, US F45-49 02:46:16.72 12:42 45

13 DONNA DAVIS -, US F45-49 03:33:18.18 16:17 40

F50-54

1 BEVERELY KEEL -, US F50-54 02:04:43.98 09:32 93

2 CINDY WOOD -, US F50-54 02:21:53.54 10:50 205

3 SUSAN WALLEY -, US F50-54 02:26:03.19 11:09 183

4 RHONDA HICE -, US F50-54 02:26:03.63 11:09 78

5 KAYLA WILLIAMS -, US F50-54 02:32:33.30 11:39 191

6 PENNY BLAYLOCK -, US F50-54 02:42:36.58 12:25 14

7 DONNA AMBROSIUS -, US F50-54 03:07:37.33 14:20 3

8 RHONDA HORROBIN -, US F50-54 03:17:23.23 15:05 84

F55-59

1 CYNTHIA CONNER -, US F55-59 02:12:10.88 10:06 34

2 JUDY SCARBOROUGH -, US F55-59 02:23:54.01 11:00 160

3 JOY FORD -, US F55-59 02:31:35.68 11:35 50

4 SHARON GILLILAND -, US F55-59 02:32:39.69 11:40 105

5 ANNE HERNDON -, US F55-59 02:34:39.74 11:49 76

6 JAMIE BATES -, US F55-59 02:41:03.94 12:18 9

7 DEBORAH ROBBINS -, US F55-59 03:03:57.53 14:03 153

8 CAROL MURPHY -, US F55-59 03:17:57.52 15:07 131

9 LORETTA AULTMAN -, US F55-59 03:33:18.40 16:17 5
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10 TERI GRAHAM -, US F55-59 03:36:35.26 16:33 64

F60-64

1 KAREN MONOSKY -, US F60-64 01:53:17.82 08:39 127

2 DEBBIE MOSAKOWSKI -, US F60-64 02:04:20.54 09:30 129

3 TRUDY HALL -, US F60-64 02:14:55.84 10:19 71

4 JERRE BAXTER -, US F60-64 02:33:17.84 11:43 12

5 SUSAN FORD -, US F60-64 03:34:10.76 16:21 51

6 PAULA STEWART -, US F60-64 03:34:11.42 16:22 169

F65-69

1 SARATHA GRIGSBY -, US F65-69 03:34:11.34 16:22 66

Male

1 SALIM CHACON -, US M20-24 01:15:00.91 05:44 31

2 ROBERT PRITCHETT -, US M40-44 01:15:47.01 05:48 145

3 BECK MITCHELL -, US M30-34 01:16:18.93 05:50 126

4 JUSTIN LINDSEY -, US M25-29 01:23:58.34 06:25 103

5 ADRIAN GONZALEZ -, US M40-44 01:28:18.33 06:45 58

6 CHRIS EDMONDSON -, US M30-34 01:28:37.63 06:46 44

7 BURT LAVENDER -, US M35-39 01:30:39.14 06:56 100

8 CARY GUFFEY -, US M45-49 01:31:11.50 06:58 67

9 JEREMY QUINN -, US M30-34 01:34:08.60 07:12 146

10 JAMES MIDDLEBROOKS -, US M14-19 01:34:41.91 07:14 121

11 ANDREW HILL -, US M14-19 01:35:01.81 07:16 80

12 PATRICK BUSSEY -, US M30-34 01:36:56.54 07:25 26
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13 BEN CUNNINGHAM -, US M40-44 01:37:42.63 07:28 37

14 BRADLEY JONES -, US M25-29 01:37:50.29 07:29 90

15 TIM LEE -, US M55-59 01:37:59.42 07:29 101

16 MARK RICHEY -, US M60-64 01:38:02.99 07:30 152

17 RICK JANSS -, US M50-54 01:38:42.01 07:33 86

18 PARKER CUNNINGHAM -, US M14-19 01:39:07.93 07:35 39

19 HAYDEN TUCKER -, US M14-19 01:39:16.69 07:35 172

20 BRIAN VALENTINE -, US M40-44 01:39:32.72 07:36 175

21 ANDREW MAY -, US M30-34 01:39:51.22 07:38 204

22 CALEB KIMMONS -, US M14-19 01:39:52.75 07:38 96

23 GEORGE KILLIAN -, US M55-59 01:41:34.43 07:46 95

24 WILL MACKEY -, US M25-29 01:41:36.64 07:46 108

25 TYLER ELLIOTT -, US M30-34 01:41:48.42 07:47 46

26 RAY BEEM Apison, TN M55-59 01:42:06.28 07:48 210

27 STEVE HOOD -, US M50-54 01:44:15.91 07:58 83

28 CHRISTOPHER ASHLEY -, US M35-39 01:44:44.10 08:00 4

29 CLAY SIKES Gadsden, AL M40-44 01:44:49.86 08:01 207

30 ALAN SMITH -, US M45-49 01:45:29.92 08:04 165

31 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 01:46:37.73 08:09 196

32 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 01:46:50.50 08:10 23

33 TIM BAILEY -, US M55-59 01:47:14.90 08:12 6

34 JUSTIN HARTLEY -, US M35-39 01:48:29.31 08:17 74

35 KEVIN DODSON -, US M20-24 01:48:38.31 08:18 43

36 LYNN CALHOUN -, US M55-59 01:48:55.80 08:19 27

37 DOUG LIPPERD -, US M45-49 01:49:43.89 08:23 104

38 ADALBERTO SILVA Albertville, AL M40-44 01:50:18.27 08:26 208
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39 JONATHAN GILBERT -, US M25-29 01:50:22.68 08:26 53

40 DAVID SCOTT MENK -, US M14-19 01:50:24.21 08:26 119

41 LOGAN WILKS -, US M25-29 01:50:25.88 08:26 188

42 JIM UPTON -, US M70-100 01:50:37.85 08:27 174

43 WESLEY BRASHER -, US M40-44 01:51:45.00 08:32 20

44 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 01:51:59.94 08:33 140

45 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 01:52:22.88 08:35 65

46 TONY HARPER Gadsden, AL M40-44 01:52:25.60 08:35 197

47 WESLEY WATKINS -, US M30-34 01:53:16.39 08:39 184

48 FRANCISCO CHACON -, US M25-29 01:53:34.58 08:41 30

49 JEFF BARNES -, US M35-39 01:54:34.09 08:45 8

50 DANIEL SIGLER -, US M35-39 01:54:46.92 08:46 163

51 MICHAEL HICKMAN -, US M50-54 01:55:16.38 08:48 79

52 MARK MCINTYRE -, US M45-49 01:55:18.01 08:49 118

53 CASEY PONDER -, US M35-39 01:56:34.59 08:54 142

54 MARK GENTRY -, US M35-39 01:56:39.70 08:55 52

55 SCOTT MENK -, US M40-44 01:58:01.49 09:01 120

56 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 01:58:18.61 09:02 130

57 CHAD BURKE -, US M40-44 01:59:44.25 09:09 24

58 HARV WAGNER -, US M40-44 02:01:17.05 09:16 179

59 LOWNDES HARRISON -, US M55-59 02:01:33.65 09:17 73

60 CHRISTOPHER ROBINSON Gadsden, AL M45-49 02:02:02.31 09:19 206

61 MICHAEL TUCKER -, US M35-39 02:02:02.94 09:20 173

62 ROBIN KELLEY Alabama, US M45-49 02:03:19.69 09:25 209

63 OWEN CUNNINGHAM -, US M14-19 02:03:30.71 09:26 38

64 DARRELL YARNELL -, US M40-44 02:04:41.63 09:32 202
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65 PHILLIP GOODSON -, US M50-54 02:04:59.37 09:33 59

66 MARC WEBB -, US M55-59 02:05:08.75 09:34 187

67 GREG MCDONALD -, US M50-54 02:05:32.17 09:35 116

68 JAY BOWMAN -, US M45-49 02:06:11.02 09:38 17

69 MICHAEL COTTON -, US M40-44 02:07:04.31 09:43 35

70 COREY EWING -, US M40-44 02:07:27.66 09:44 48

71 KYLE BRYAN -, US M25-29 02:07:35.01 09:45 22

72 ANDY YARNELL -, US M35-39 02:07:40.57 09:45 201

73 DAVID SCHUMAKER -, US M30-34 02:08:02.51 09:47 161

74 JEAN-PHILIPPE GUINDON -, US M45-49 02:08:12.04 09:48 68

75 LYLE BATY -, US M25-29 02:09:18.55 09:53 11

76 TRAVIS WAGNER -, US M35-39 02:09:34.18 09:54 180

77 RICHARD BROOME -, US M60-64 02:11:23.97 10:02 21

78 TYLER RICH -, US M30-34 02:16:35.85 10:26 150

79 SCOTT PETERS -, US M45-49 02:16:57.37 10:28 141

80 DUSTIN WALKER -, US M35-39 02:18:22.08 10:34 182

81 JAY DAVIS -, US M45-49 02:19:48.54 10:41 41

82 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 02:20:57.18 10:46 72

83 GREG FORD -, US M55-59 02:21:12.84 10:47 49

84 DAVID GOODWIN -, US M50-54 02:21:35.07 10:49 60

85 RICK GODWIN -, US M60-64 02:22:42.10 10:54 57

86 PAUL MATHEWS -, US M40-44 02:25:21.02 11:06 113

87 TROY JOHNSON -, US M50-54 02:27:50.83 11:18 89

88 JOHN HERNDON -, US M25-29 02:28:14.70 11:19 77

89 CHARLES MCCARVER -, US M55-59 02:29:42.97 11:26 115

90 LANCE MARTIN -, US M30-34 02:31:13.76 11:33 111
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91 PHIL BAXTER -, US M65-69 02:33:19.14 11:43 13

92 MARK JOHNSON -, US M50-54 02:34:46.21 11:49 87

93 DAVID WILLIAMSON -, US M35-39 02:37:15.48 12:01 192

94 MATT LOVATO -, US M45-49 02:47:07.25 12:46 107

95 BANKIM PATEL -, US M60-64 02:57:17.03 13:33 134

96 CLIFF GOOLSBY -, US M25-29 02:57:25.40 13:33 62

97 MICHAEL MICHELSON -, US M70-100 03:09:44.12 14:30 221

98 JOHN WOOD -, US M45-49 03:22:42.49 15:29 199

M14-19

1 JAMES MIDDLEBROOKS -, US M14-19 01:34:41.91 07:14 121

2 ANDREW HILL -, US M14-19 01:35:01.81 07:16 80

3 PARKER CUNNINGHAM -, US M14-19 01:39:07.93 07:35 39

4 HAYDEN TUCKER -, US M14-19 01:39:16.69 07:35 172

5 CALEB KIMMONS -, US M14-19 01:39:52.75 07:38 96

6 DAVID SCOTT MENK -, US M14-19 01:50:24.21 08:26 119

7 OWEN CUNNINGHAM -, US M14-19 02:03:30.71 09:26 38

M20-24

1 SALIM CHACON -, US M20-24 01:15:00.91 05:44 31

2 KEVIN DODSON -, US M20-24 01:48:38.31 08:18 43

M25-29

1 JUSTIN LINDSEY -, US M25-29 01:23:58.34 06:25 103

2 BRADLEY JONES -, US M25-29 01:37:50.29 07:29 90

3 WILL MACKEY -, US M25-29 01:41:36.64 07:46 108
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4 JONATHAN GILBERT -, US M25-29 01:50:22.68 08:26 53

5 LOGAN WILKS -, US M25-29 01:50:25.88 08:26 188

6 FRANCISCO CHACON -, US M25-29 01:53:34.58 08:41 30

7 KYLE BRYAN -, US M25-29 02:07:35.01 09:45 22

8 LYLE BATY -, US M25-29 02:09:18.55 09:53 11

9 JOHN HERNDON -, US M25-29 02:28:14.70 11:19 77

10 CLIFF GOOLSBY -, US M25-29 02:57:25.40 13:33 62

M30-34

1 BECK MITCHELL -, US M30-34 01:16:18.93 05:50 126

2 CHRIS EDMONDSON -, US M30-34 01:28:37.63 06:46 44

3 JEREMY QUINN -, US M30-34 01:34:08.60 07:12 146

4 PATRICK BUSSEY -, US M30-34 01:36:56.54 07:25 26

5 ANDREW MAY -, US M30-34 01:39:51.22 07:38 204

6 TYLER ELLIOTT -, US M30-34 01:41:48.42 07:47 46

7 WESLEY WATKINS -, US M30-34 01:53:16.39 08:39 184

8 DAVID SCHUMAKER -, US M30-34 02:08:02.51 09:47 161

9 TYLER RICH -, US M30-34 02:16:35.85 10:26 150

10 LANCE MARTIN -, US M30-34 02:31:13.76 11:33 111

M35-39

1 BURT LAVENDER -, US M35-39 01:30:39.14 06:56 100

2 CHRISTOPHER ASHLEY -, US M35-39 01:44:44.10 08:00 4

3 JUSTIN HARTLEY -, US M35-39 01:48:29.31 08:17 74

4 JEFF BARNES -, US M35-39 01:54:34.09 08:45 8

5 DANIEL SIGLER -, US M35-39 01:54:46.92 08:46 163
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6 CASEY PONDER -, US M35-39 01:56:34.59 08:54 142

7 MARK GENTRY -, US M35-39 01:56:39.70 08:55 52

8 MICHAEL TUCKER -, US M35-39 02:02:02.94 09:20 173

9 ANDY YARNELL -, US M35-39 02:07:40.57 09:45 201

10 TRAVIS WAGNER -, US M35-39 02:09:34.18 09:54 180

11 DUSTIN WALKER -, US M35-39 02:18:22.08 10:34 182

12 DAVID WILLIAMSON -, US M35-39 02:37:15.48 12:01 192

M40-44

1 ROBERT PRITCHETT -, US M40-44 01:15:47.01 05:48 145

2 ADRIAN GONZALEZ -, US M40-44 01:28:18.33 06:45 58

3 BEN CUNNINGHAM -, US M40-44 01:37:42.63 07:28 37

4 BRIAN VALENTINE -, US M40-44 01:39:32.72 07:36 175

5 CLAY SIKES Gadsden, AL M40-44 01:44:49.86 08:01 207

6 ADALBERTO SILVA Albertville, AL M40-44 01:50:18.27 08:26 208

7 WESLEY BRASHER -, US M40-44 01:51:45.00 08:32 20

8 TONY HARPER Gadsden, AL M40-44 01:52:25.60 08:35 197

9 SCOTT MENK -, US M40-44 01:58:01.49 09:01 120

10 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 01:58:18.61 09:02 130

11 CHAD BURKE -, US M40-44 01:59:44.25 09:09 24

12 HARV WAGNER -, US M40-44 02:01:17.05 09:16 179

13 DARRELL YARNELL -, US M40-44 02:04:41.63 09:32 202

14 MICHAEL COTTON -, US M40-44 02:07:04.31 09:43 35

15 COREY EWING -, US M40-44 02:07:27.66 09:44 48

16 PAUL MATHEWS -, US M40-44 02:25:21.02 11:06 113
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M45-49

1 CARY GUFFEY -, US M45-49 01:31:11.50 06:58 67

2 ALAN SMITH -, US M45-49 01:45:29.92 08:04 165

3 DOUG LIPPERD -, US M45-49 01:49:43.89 08:23 104

4 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 01:51:59.94 08:33 140

5 MARK MCINTYRE -, US M45-49 01:55:18.01 08:49 118

6 CHRISTOPHER ROBINSON Gadsden, AL M45-49 02:02:02.31 09:19 206

7 ROBIN KELLEY Alabama, US M45-49 02:03:19.69 09:25 209

8 JAY BOWMAN -, US M45-49 02:06:11.02 09:38 17

9 JEAN-PHILIPPE GUINDON -, US M45-49 02:08:12.04 09:48 68

10 SCOTT PETERS -, US M45-49 02:16:57.37 10:28 141

11 JAY DAVIS -, US M45-49 02:19:48.54 10:41 41

12 MATT LOVATO -, US M45-49 02:47:07.25 12:46 107

13 JOHN WOOD -, US M45-49 03:22:42.49 15:29 199

M50-54

1 RICK JANSS -, US M50-54 01:38:42.01 07:33 86

2 STEVE HOOD -, US M50-54 01:44:15.91 07:58 83

3 MICHAEL HICKMAN -, US M50-54 01:55:16.38 08:48 79

4 PHILLIP GOODSON -, US M50-54 02:04:59.37 09:33 59

5 GREG MCDONALD -, US M50-54 02:05:32.17 09:35 116

6 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 02:20:57.18 10:46 72

7 DAVID GOODWIN -, US M50-54 02:21:35.07 10:49 60

8 TROY JOHNSON -, US M50-54 02:27:50.83 11:18 89

9 MARK JOHNSON -, US M50-54 02:34:46.21 11:49 87
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M55-59

1 TIM LEE -, US M55-59 01:37:59.42 07:29 101

2 GEORGE KILLIAN -, US M55-59 01:41:34.43 07:46 95

3 RAY BEEM Apison, TN M55-59 01:42:06.28 07:48 210

4 TIM BAILEY -, US M55-59 01:47:14.90 08:12 6

5 LYNN CALHOUN -, US M55-59 01:48:55.80 08:19 27

6 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 01:52:22.88 08:35 65

7 LOWNDES HARRISON -, US M55-59 02:01:33.65 09:17 73

8 MARC WEBB -, US M55-59 02:05:08.75 09:34 187

9 GREG FORD -, US M55-59 02:21:12.84 10:47 49

10 CHARLES MCCARVER -, US M55-59 02:29:42.97 11:26 115

M60-64

1 MARK RICHEY -, US M60-64 01:38:02.99 07:30 152

2 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 01:46:37.73 08:09 196

3 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 01:46:50.50 08:10 23

4 RICHARD BROOME -, US M60-64 02:11:23.97 10:02 21

5 RICK GODWIN -, US M60-64 02:22:42.10 10:54 57

6 BANKIM PATEL -, US M60-64 02:57:17.03 13:33 134

M65-69

1 PHIL BAXTER -, US M65-69 02:33:19.14 11:43 13

M70-100

1 JIM UPTON -, US M70-100 01:50:37.85 08:27 174

2 MICHAEL MICHELSON -, US M70-100 03:09:44.12 14:30 221
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